
Asansol - Jasidih Shravani Mela MEMU Special/03557X - MEMU - ER 
VDS/Vidyasagar to MDP/Madhupur Junction 

0h 23m - 24 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 14:30 0 1 0 44 106 ER
2 BCQ Barachak Junction 14:37 14:38 1m 0 1 5 45 137 ER
3 STN Sitarampur Junction 14:43 14:44 1m 0 1 9 48 ER
4 SLS Salanpur 14:50 14:51 1m 0 1 14 71 ER
5 RNPR Rupnarayanpur 14:57 14:58 1m 0 1 21 53 191 ER
6 CRJ Chittaranjan 15:03 15:04 1m 0 1 25 84 178 ER
7 BM Bodma 15:08 15:09 1m 0 1 31 76 ER
8 JMT Jamtara 15:16 15:17 1m 0 1 40 60 194 ER
9 KEE Kaseetar Halt 15:25 15:26 1m 0 1 48 73 219 ER
10 VDS Vidyasagar 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 57 67 243 ER
11 MNC Madankata 15:43 15:44 1m 0 1 66 64 209 ER
12 JRW Joramow 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 72 74 208 ER
13 MDP Madhupur Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 82 62 248 ER
14 MUW Mathurapur 16:11 16:12 1m 0 1 93 77 260 ER
15 SNQ Shankarpur 16:19 16:20 1m 0 1 102 49 ER
16 KBQ Kumrabad Rohini 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 106 19 253 ER
17 JSME Jasidih Junction 16:40 0 1 111 - 260 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (09:38)

May 03 2024 (09:38)

1

1


